BUOSSARD

Proven Productivity

Hex socket button head cap screws partially / fully threaded
BN 19
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Additional information Fasteners to the given specification have a reduced loadability due to the head geometry according to ISO 898-1.

Headform Button

Drive Hexagon socket
Thread partially / fully threaded
Material Steel

Strength class 010.9

Surface black

Standard 1ISO 7380-1

M2; M2,5: not included in ISO 7380-1, b: the partially threaded version can not always be guaranteed

Article no d1 L d2 max k max s t min b
1805541 M2 3 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805568 M2 4 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805576 M2 5 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805584 M2 6 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805592 M2 8 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805606 M2 10 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805614 M2 12 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805622 M2 (14) 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805630 M2 16 35 1.3 1.3 0.6 -
1805649 M2,5 3 45 1.5 1.5 0.8 -
1805657 M2,5 4 4.5 1.5 1.5 0.8 -

1805665 M2,5 5 4.5 1.5 1.5 0.8 -
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1020757
1020765
1020773
1020781
1020803
1135260
1435051
1139681
1139703
1139711
1139754
1020811
1020838
1020846
1020854
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Screws & Fasteners category:
Click to view products by Bossard manufacturer:
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5721-1440-1/4-SS 593503FX 0098.0094 0098.9206 0098.9219 0098.9221 0098.9262 59781-6 0098.9210 0098.9212 618-00001 6292-1
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